
DAMAN MUNICIPAL COUNCIL DAMAN

E-TENDER (ON LINE) INVITATION NOTICE NO.
02/No. 18/G -01/DMC2 2014-2015./ 014 -15/4 C^,) Dated 30/ 05 / 2014Daman Municipal Council invites tender through On-line on htt

://daman . n rocure . com from
below mentioned work. -L)s

° the reputed agencies /Contractors for theFS
No. Name of Work

Cleaning of Rain water
-

Tender ID
No.

Daman & Moti Daman for he Year 2014-1r, a(,- of Nani I Z
6 $ °

Amount of
EMD

in Rs.

Tender Fees
(Non

Refundable
Time Limit

rant 1 J g
'On line d ownloadin of tender documents in-aid . 15000.00 3000 . 00 355 da s'On line submission of Tender

On
line 0 enin of Technical Bid U to 09 /06/2014 , 14.00 hrs.

*Online 0 enin of Financial Bid On 09 /06/2014 , u to 15 . 00 hrs.
*Bidders have to submit price bid in electronic format only on htt /daman

.

n On 12/06/2014 , 16.00 hrs . If 01-Illsubmission . Price Bid in physical Possible
format shall not be accepted i n

As soon as
Please see online tender documents on any case .httos ://daman n°rocure com a d

^rocuriom

etails as
'
te till the last date and time for

Conditions for the mater
Physical submission of tender fees EMD, and specification and Terms &
Registration from the VAT Department

,
Of̀

xperiennCe
certificate of Similar work in Government Utilities, Registration VATf UT oEDaman & Diu, Pan Card , in addition to other r

the office of the tender inviting authority by RPAD
/Speed Post /

Courier to be submitted on or before
the office of the Chief Officer , D.M.C., Daman. In case ,

physical submission through RPAD/speed

equirement for

post/Courier , the

bidding in

Tender Inviting

hard copy inAuthorit shall not be res
Officer ,

a for an 11.06 .2014 upto 18 :00 hours in
The Tender Inviting Authority reserves the

octal Tender terms and conditionthereof. - ill right d
toela or

accept or
loss rejof d

ect anyocum or allall the
Refer

tender to
In case bidder needs any clarification or if training required for participating in online tender

,

received without assigning any reasons
'(n) Code Solution - A Division, GNFC Ltd°403

, GNFC Info Tower , Bodakdev , Ahmedabad - 380054 , Gujarat (India)

E-mail :- n rocure r;Wnet ; Fax + 91 9 28857321 ; Website : www.n rocure .

com they can contact the following office

(Tanvir Ahmad)
Chief Officer,

Daman Municipal Council,Copy fd .w.cs. to P .S. to Administrator for kind Daman.
perusal of Hon . Administrator , Secretariat , Daman.COPY SUBMITTED FOR INFORMATION TO :-

The Development Commissioner , U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat , Daman.
The Finance Secretary , U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat , Daman.fhe Collector , Daman.
The Superintending Engineer , PWD, Daman (5 Copies), Fort Area , Moti Daman.Copy to :

N.I.C., Secretariat , Daman for publication on web site www daman
. nicinAssistant Engineer Sub Division No. 1,11,111 & IV, Daman

Account Section , Daman Municipal Council , Daman.All the Municipal Notice Boards.




	page 1
	page 2

